New Braunfels Utilities
Quarterly Investment Report
10/31/2023 – 01/31/2024
Investment Balances and Activity
As required by the Public Funds Investment Act and the New Braunfels Utilities Investment
Policy, the Investment Officers of NBU hereby submit this quarterly report of investment activity
for the quarter ended January 31, 2024. Statement No. 31 of the Governmental Accounting
Standards Board, effective for reporting periods beginning after June 15, 1997, mandates fair

Change due to mark to market 401,721.52
Total 677,561.11
NBU Investments
GASB 31 Compliance Detail
Sorted by Fund - Fund
November  1, 2023 - January 31, 2024
NBU Investments
GASB 31 Compliance Detail
Sorted by Fund - Fund
November  1, 2023 - January 31, 2024
Beginning Purchase Addition Redemption Change in Ending
Investment # Fund Invested Value of Principal to Principal of Principal Market Value Invested Value
FEDERALLY INSURED CASH ACCOUNT, POOLED, AND MONEY MARKET FUND GROUPS
TexPool - Commercial Paper Series A RRP 10845 191           6,480,830.15                          -         10,087,106.21               12,223,595.37                                      -               4,344,340.99
TexPool - Commercial Paper Series B RRP 10846 192                     379.43                          -                        5.52                                  -                                        -                         384.95
TexPool - Impact Fees W SYS10090 10090 184F          15,107,577.78                          -          5,236,783.16                 7,823,429.22                                      -             12,520,931.72
TexPool - Temp-Cash SYS10149 10149 110T              108,910.89                          -                 1,478.64                                  -                                        -                  110,389.53
TexPool - Impact Fees S SYS10221 10221 185F           7,244,035.39                          -          2,057,919.08                 4,759,341.24                                      -               4,542,613.23
TexPool - Central Facilities-W SYS10224 10224 182F                     941.08                          -                      12.88                                  -                                        -                         953.96
TexPool - Central Facilities-S SYS10225 10225 183F                         0.01                          -                            -                                    -                                        -                             0.01
Texas Daily - Temp-Cash SYS10244 10244 110D          10,564,930.69                          -                 7,672.25               10,000,000.00                                      -                  572,602.94
Texas Daily - I&P 2004 SYS10543 10544 163              192,687.62                          -             137,961.93                                  -                                        -                  330,649.55
TexPool - Consumer Deposit SYS10572 10572 119T           3,700,735.03                          -          4,276,178.32                 6,942,848.50                                      -               1,034,064.85
TexPool - Contingency Systems SYS10572 10573 114F           6,688,445.14                          -          7,145,479.71                 6,877,071.83                                      -               6,956,853.02
TexPool - Bond Reserve SYS10701 10701 170           2,992,170.69                          -               28,014.86                 2,878,614.23                                      -                  141,571.32
Texas Daily - I&P 2015 SYS10763 10763 167              600,219.49                          -             435,567.23                    480,828.13                                      -                  554,958.59
StoneCastle - Community Assistance SYS10779 10779 117SC                43,952.19                          -                    578.59                                  -                                        -                    44,530.78
Texas Daily - I&P 2016 SYS10788 10788 168           1,003,028.98                          -             730,504.99                 1,026,400.01                                      -                  707,133.96
Frost Bank - General Fund SYS10809 10809 110FGF          23,656,839.60                          -         22,521,423.27                    288,577.64                                      -             45,889,685.23
Frost Bank - Payroll Fund SYS10810 10810 110FPR           1,506,343.12                          -             922,956.82                 1,298,771.33                                      -               1,130,528.61
Texas Daily - I&P 2018 SYS10831 10831 169              999,474.82                          -             737,213.89                    874,912.50                                      -                  861,776.21
TexPool - Power Stabilization Fund SYS10849 10849 195          23,116,358.81                          -          3,309,329.66                                  -                                        -             26,425,688.47
Texas Daily - I&P 2020 SYS10855 10855 196           1,807,162.29                          -          1,313,793.87                 1,641,650.00                                      -               1,479,306.16
TexPool - Taxable Note Payment Fund SYS10863 10863 197                         0.01                          -                            -                                    -                                        -                             0.01
Texas Daily - I&P 2021 SYS10866 10866 198           1,281,057.35                          -             934,112.23                 1,293,950.00                                      -                  921,219.58
StoneCastle - Contingency Systems SYS10880 10880 114SC          10,552,154.33                          -             138,910.58                                  -                                        -             10,691,064.91
Texas Daily - I&P 22 SYS10889 10889 199           1,629,524.68                          -          1,186,259.58                 1,819,125.00                                      -                  996,659.26
Texas Daily - I&P 22A SYS10894 10894 200              482,254.64                          -             352,781.28                    451,966.25                                      -                  383,069.67
Bond Fund 22A SYS10896 10896 201          37,670,563.21                          -             384,511.89                                  -                                        -             38,055,075.10
Texas CLASS - Temp-Cash SYS10904 10904 110TC                57,221.80                          -                    760.78                                  -                                        -                    57,982.58
TexPool - One Water Fund SYS10908 10908 202              100,132.32                          -               11,455.17                                  -                                        -                  111,587.49
Total 157,587,931.54      -                       61,958,772.39     60,681,081.25              -                                  158,865,622.68
Portfolio Total 204,339,808.22      24,689,245.66     61,958,772.39     87,681,081.25              677,561.11                      203,984,306.13
New	Braunfels	Utilities
Investment	Summary